
Educatius SELECT Boarding High School Program 
2018-2019 Price List & Commissions 

   Mandatory Extra Fees. 
 International Fees, books, 
insurance, uniforms, ESL (if 
       needed), etc. 

$4,000 
$6,000 
$6,000 
$5,000 
$5,000 

$10,000 
$11,000 
$3,000 
$4,000 
$4,000 

$10,000 
$6,000 
$7,000 

$10,000 
$5,000 
$4,000 

$10,000 
$7,000 
$4,000 

$10,000 
$0 

$10,000 
$10,000 
$6,000 
$6,000 
$6,000 
$3,000 
$3,000 
$6,000 
$7,000 
$7,000 

Boarding School By State 
Springwood School 
The Orme School 
Rancho Solano Preparatory School 
Verde Valley School 
Archbishop Riordan High School 
Army and Navy Academy 
Dunn School 
Idyllwild Arts Academy 
Midland School 
Monterey Bay Academy 
Ojai Valley School 
San Domenico School 
Squaw Valley Academy 
Steamboat Mountain School 
East Catholic High School 
Marianapolis Preparatory School 
Saint Thomas More School 
South Kent School 
Woodstock Academy 
Florida Preparatory Academy 
The King's Academy 
Lake Mary Preparatory School 
Montverde Academy 
North Broward Preparatory School 
Windermere Preparatory School 
Maui Preparatory Academy 
La Lumiere School 
Maur Hill-Mount Academy 
Foxroft Academy 
Fryeburg Academy 
George Stevens Academy 

State 
Alabama 
Arizona 
Arizona 
Arizona 

California 
California 
California 
California 
California 
California 
California 
California 
California 
Colorado 

Connecticut 
Connecticut 
Connecticut 
Connecticut 
Connecticut 

Florida 
Florida 
Florida 
Florida 
Florida 
Florida 
Hawaii 
Indiana 
Kansas 
Maine 
Maine 
Maine 

Region 
Birmingham 

Phoenix Area 
Phoenix Area 

Sedona 
San Fransisco 

San Diego Area 
Los Angeles Area 
Los Angeles Area 
Los Angeles Area 

Bay Area 
Los Angeles Area 

San Fransisco Bay Area 
Lake Tahoe Area 
Denver / Rocky 
   Mountans 

Hartford Area 
Hartford Area 
Hartford Area 

New York Area 
Hartford Area 

Cocoa Beach Area 
West Palm Beach 

Lake Mary 
Orlando Area 
Miami Area 

Orlando Area 
Maui 

Chicago area 
Kansas City Area 

Portland Area 
Portland Area 
Portland Area 

Academic Year 
$42,500 
$46,000 
$47,250 
$47,400 
$55,000 
$38,625 
$58,000 
$61,600 
$56,100 
$47,950 
$56,500 
$58,350 
$52,950 
$46,000 
$55,500 
$52,515 
$59,900 
$55,700 
$47,000 
$46,000 
$37,000 
$51,000 
$51,350 
$59,950 
$59,500 
$49,750 
$56,175 
$32,500 
$45,000 
$49,500 
$43,500 

Academic 
Semester 

$23,000 
$27,600 
$24,900 
$25,175 
$18,750 

$30,000 Approx 
$33,000 

Not Offered 
Not Offered 

$30,530 
Not Offered 

$26,475 
$25,000 

Not Offered 
$31,000 
$38,800 
$35,100 

Not Offered 
$30,000 

Not Offered 
$30,400 
$28,672 
$35,970 
$35,700 
$27,000 

$27,500 Approx 
$18,500 
$23,000 
$24,625 
$21,250 

Application Fee 
$75 
$100 

$0 
$75 
$100 

$0 
$75 
$100 
$100 
$100 
$100 
$100 
$100 
$200 
$150 
$100 
$100 
$100 
$100 
$100 

$0 
$0 

$100 
$0 
$0 

$125 
$100 
$100 
$75 
$100 
$75 

  

 



Educatius SELECT Boarding High School Program 
2018-2019 Price List & Commissions 

   Mandatory Extra Fees. 
 International Fees, books, 
insurance, uniforms, ESL (if 
       needed), etc. 

$6,000 
$7,000 
$2,000 

$10,000 
$7,000 
$4,000 
$8,000 
$4,000 
$6,000 
$9,500 
$5,000 
$8,000 
$5,000 
$5,000 
$9,000 

$10,000 
$12,000 
$4,000 
$7,000 
$3,000 
$7,000 
$4,000 
$6,000 
$9,000 
$6,000 
$9,000 
$2,000 
$7,000 
$5,000 

$12,000 
$5,000 

Boarding School By State 
Hyde Schools - Bath 
Lee Academy 
Lincoln Academy 
Maine Central Institute 
Maine School of Science & Mathematics 
Thornton Academy 
Washington Academy 
The Calverton School 
West Nottingham School 
CATS Academy 
Chapel Hill-Chauncy Hall School 
The MacDuffie School 
Pope John XXIII High School 
Presentation of Mary Academy 
Stoneleigh-Burnham Academy 
Wilbraham & Monson Academy 
Winchendon Academy 
Saint Croix Lutheran School 
Missouri Military Academy 
Saint Paul Lutheran High School 
Camden Catholic High School 
Allendale Columbia 
Léman Manhattan Preparatory School 
Northwood School 
Oakwood Friends School 
The Storm King School 
American Hebrew Academy 
Grand River Academy 
Erie First Christian Academy 
Grier School 
Linden Hall 

State 
Maine 
Maine 
Maine 
Maine 
Maine 
Maine 
Maine 

Maryland 
Maryland 

Massachusetts 
Massachusetts 
Massachusetts 
Massachusetts 
Massachusetts 
Massachusetts 
Massachusetts 
Massachusetts 

Minnesota 
Missouri 
Missouri 

New Jersey 
New York 
New York 
New York 
New York 
New York 

North Carolina 
Ohio 

Pennsylvania 
Pennsylvania 
Pennsylvania 

Region 
Portland Area 
Portland Area 
Portland Area 
Portland Area 
Portland Area 
Portland Area 
Portland Area 

Washington DC Area 
Washington DC Area 

Boston Area 
Boston Area 

Springfield Area 
Boston Area 
Boston Area 

Springfield Area 
Springfield Area 

Boston Area 
Minneapolis Area 

St. Louis Area 
St. Louis Area 

Philadelphia Area 
Rochester Area 
New York City 

Lake Placid 
New York City Area 
New York City Area 

Greensboro 
Cleveland Area 

Buffalo Area 
Philadelphia Area 
Philadelphia Area 

Academic Year 
$53,500 
$35,000 
$44,500 
$42,750 
$39,810 
$46,000 
$40,500 
$54,000 
$57,800 
$56,900 
$59,000 
$50,950 
$55,500 
$55,500 
$57,950 
$58,200 
$60,000 
$35,100 
$37,100 
$28,800 
$43,400 
$57,650 
$83,000 
$57,900 
$54,319 
$58,900 
$40,000 
$54,250 
$36,500 
$52,900 
$54,200 

Academic 
Semester 

$36,000 
$20,500 
$21,000 
$21,375 

Not Offered 
$23,000 
$19,750 

TBD 
$35,940 
$38,150 

Not Offered 
$25,427 
$33,300 
$33,300 
$32,500 
$28,000 
$37,750 
$17,450 
$20,200 
$15,500 
$19,300 

TBD 
$49,800 
$27,820 

$38,900 Approx 
$35,340 

Not Offered 
$24,700 
$13,500 
$28,500 

(Pro-rated) 

Application Fee 
$100 

$0 
$50 
$75 
$0 

$100 
$50 
$75 
$100 

$0 
$75 
$75 
$150 
$150 
$100 
$150 
$100 
$100 
$75 
$350 

$0 
$160 

$0 
$125 
$75 
$125 
$100 
$100 
$160 
$50 
$100 

  

 



 

Educatius SELECT Boarding High School Program 
2018-2019 Price List & Commissions 

   Mandatory Extra Fees. 
 International Fees, books, 
insurance, uniforms, ESL (if 
       needed), etc. 

$3,000 
$12,000 
$8,000 
$5,000 
$6,000 

CHF 4000 
$5,000 
$7,000 
$6,000 
$4,000 
$5,000 
$9,000 
$9,000 
$4,450 

Boarding School By State 
Mercyhurst Preparatory School 
Perkiomen School 
The Phelps School 
Valley Forge Military Academy 
Ben Lippen School 
Ecole d'Humanité 
Marine Military Academy 
The Episcopal School of Texas 
The Village School 
Wasatch Academy 
Burr and Burton Academy 
Lyndon Institute 
Saint Johnsbury Academy 
Norfolk Christian School 

State 
Pennsylvania 
Pennsylvania 
Pennsylvania 
Pennsylvania 

South Carolina 
Switzerland 

Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Utah 

Vermont 
Vermont 
Vermont 
Virginia 

Region 
Buffalo Area 

Philadelphia Area 
Philadelphia Area 
Philadelphia Area 

Columbia 
Switzerland 

San Antonio Area 
San Antonio 

Houston 
Salt Lake City Area 

Burlington Area 
Burlington Area 
Burlington Area 

Virginia Beach Area 

Academic Year 
$42,000 
$58,200 
$49,800 
$44,975 
$36,470 

CHF 55,000 
$37,750 
$48,270 
$58,350 
$59,900 
$46,900 
$45,000 
$53,365 
$55,500 

Academic 
Semester 
Not Offered 
(Pro-rated) 
(Pro-rated) 

$26,650 
$16,489 

Not Offered 
$19,775 

Not Offered 
$35,010 
$35,940 
$23,450 
$22,500 
$25,780 
$33,300 

Application Fee 
$175 
$100 
$100 
$100 
$100 

$0 
$100 
$75 
$0 

$200 
$0 

$50 
$100 
$150 

  

* Fees listed in Red are 2017-2018 prices. Increase of 5% should be expected for 2018-2019 

*Notes: 
1. Boarding Schools set Fall 2018 prices in Spring 2018. The prices above in red represent 2017 prices. We anticipate that prices in red may increase 3-7%. 
2. Majority of prices are the same as those listed on each school's website. 
3. Approximate additional fees can average from $0 to $15,000 depending on school and can include student spending account, activities, international student fees, ESL, insurance, technology fee, text books, etc. and will be 
charged at school. 
Please check with the Admissions team for more details. Spring Semester fees will be approximately 40% less than full year fees. 
4. Boarding schools will generally invoice the student directly  
5. All prices quoted in USD except Ecole d'Humanité 


